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BOX SCORE
HART-97 -  Game # 19 -  Foothill League   Game #  8

 

<- GAME # 19 - Tue 4/22/97 -   HART-97 - 4  VS Burroughs  0  Batting ->
                                                                                     Season
No.PLAYER NAME      AB   R   H RBI   W   K 2B 3B HR SB CS SC SF HB PO  A  E  AVG  T.B. Avg
 3 Stotts, J.T.      3   0   1   0   0   1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1  2  1  0 0.333   1 .345
22 Wright, Chris     3   1   1   0   0   0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  2  0  0 0.333   1 .576
18 Horvat, Eric      3   0   2   1   0   0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1  3  0 0.667   3 .508
11 Bell, Kevin       3   0   0   0   0   0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0 0.000   0 .327
42 Potruch, Bob      2   0   0   0   0   1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0 0.000   0 .282
 2 Mercado, Nicke    0   0   0   0   0   0  0  0  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0 0.000   0 .176
 8 Horvat, Marke     1   0   0   0   0   0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0 0.000   0 .143
10 Hernandez, Brian  0   0   0   0   0   0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0 0.000   0 .000
33 Davidson, Andy    0   0   0   0   0   0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1  0 0.000   0 .000
21 Graves, Bobby     0   0   0   0   0   0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0 0.000   0 1.000
 5 Joyce, Cody       2   2   2   0   0   0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  1  2  0  0 1.000   3 .370
20 McAfee, Matt      3   0   0   1   0   0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  8  0  0 0.000   0 .302
15 Ballew, Eric      2   1   0   0   1   1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  6  3  0 0.000   0 .327
 9 Granger, Mike     2   0   0   0   0   0  0  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0 0.000   0 .257
12 Richardson,Travis 1   0   1   2   0   0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0 1.000   1 .526
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   TEAM TOTALS      25   4   7   4   1   3  2  0  0  1  1  0  0  2 21  8  0 0.280   9

<- GAME # 19 - Tue 4/22/97 -   HART-97 - 4  VS Burroughs  0  Pitching ->
                                                                                                    Season
No.Pitcher         GS CG GF  W  L SV SH   IP   AB  BF  R ER  H SO BB 2B 3B HR HP WP BK IB ERA-7  BA  ERA-7
10 Hernandez, Brian 1  0  0  1  0  0  0  4.00  12  16  0  0  3  4  4  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0.00 .250  3.29
33 Davidson, Andy   0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1.33   5   6  0  0  1  1  0  0  0  0  1  0  0  0  0.00 .200  2.10
21 Graves, Bobby    0  0  1  0  0  1  0  1.67   5   5  0  0  0  2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0.00 .000  2.77
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Pitching Totals     1  0  1  1  0  1  0  7.00  22  27  0  0  4  7  4  0  0  0  1  0  0  0  0.00 .182

HART-97-19    Game # 19 - LINE SCORE vs Burroughs  Tue 4/22/97 @ Hart

                1 2 3  4 5 6  7 8 9   R  H E LOB
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Burroughs     # 0 0 0  0 0 0  0       0- 4-2-6   Tue 4/22/97 @ Hart - Sandoval & Shamoon
HART-97-19      1 1 0  0 0 2  x       4- 7-0-6   Hernandez[4-2], Davidson(5), Graves{s#1}(6) & Ballew

* Note *   Season Batting & ERA Averages include stats of all games UP TO and INCLUDING Game on Date Played.

Scroll to Next Page to See 1997 Hart Baseball   19  Game Totals: Next Page -v



Direct Link Back to 1997 Year Page is at: http://www.hartbaseballstats.com/Hart_1997_Stats_and_Box_Scores.html

HART-97 Baseball  Stats all Games 1997 Season Thru G #  19
<- 19 GAMES as of Tue 4/22/97   HART-97-19     GAMES 1997 Team Batting Totals ->

No.PLAYER NAME      Hgt  Wgt BT Po Yr  G  AB   R   H RBI   W   K 2B 3B HR SB CS SC SF HB  PO   A  E  AVG T.B.SLUG OB-PC
21 Graves, Bobby    5'10 177 LL P  97 14   1   1   1   0   1   0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0   1  14  2 1.000  1 1.0001.000
22 Wright, Chris    5'11 163 LR OF 98 19  66  23  38  24   5   6  6  2  4  4  6  0  1  1  23   0  1 .576  60 .909 .603
23 Coe, Toby        6'1  190 RR OF 97 12  11   3   6   6   1   3  1  0  1  0  0  0  0  0   1   0  0 .545  10 .909 .583
12 Richardson,Travis6'0  183 RR 3B 98 16  19   9  10   9   4   3  0  0  1  0  0  1  0  2   0   0  0 .526  13 .684 .640
18 Horvat, Eric     5'9  162 RR SS 97 19  63  26  32  24  12   2 10  0  6  4  0  0  1  1  22  44  6 .508  60 .952 .584
27 Zuccari, Louis   5'10 171 LL OF 98  1   2   1   1   0   0   1  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0   0   0  0 .500   2 1.000.500
25 Gaeta, Jeff      6'2  200 RR 1B 98 17  29   8  14  10   1   6  5  0  0  0  1  0  1  3  40   5  3 .483  19 .655 .529
 5 Joyce, Cody      6'2  189 RR OF 97 19  54  19  20  12   4   9  8  1  1  0  4  2  0  5  20   1  0 .370  33 .611 .460
 3 Stotts, J.T.     5'11 149 RR SS 98 19  58  19  20  10   9   3  1  0  0  3  2  2  0  6  26  28  3 .345  21 .362 .479
 7 Davis, Wesley    6'0  180 RR 2B 97 11  12   2   4   0   1   0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0   1   0  1 .333   4 .333 .385
11 Bell, Kevin      6'2  195 RR OF 97 19  52  14  17  11   5   6  1  0  1  3  1  1  0  0   6   1  0 .327  21 .404 .386
15 Ballew, Eric     6'0  180 RR C  97 19  49  11  16  14   9   7  1  0  1  0  0  1  0  3 139  14  1 .327  20 .408 .459
20 McAfee, Matt     6'0  170 LL 1B 97 19  53  10  16  18  12   9  2  1  4  1  1  0  0  1  88  11  1 .302  32 .604 .439
42 Potruch, Bob     6'0  190 RL P  97 19  39   8  11  12   7   5  4  0  1  0  0  0  1  1   0   0  0 .282  18 .462 .396
 9 Granger, Mike    6'0  180 RR 2B 97 19  35  10   9   0   5   7  1  0  0  2  1  1  0  0  12  26  7 .257  10 .286 .350
 2 Mercado, Nicke   5'9  141 LR 2B 98 17  17   6   3   1   3   3  0  0  0  3  1  0  0  0   4   8  1 .176   3 .176 .300
13 Mencuri,Cameron  6'0  200 RR OF 97  8   7   2   1   1   1   2  0  0  0  0  0  0  1  0   0   0  0 .143   1 .143 .222
 8 Horvat, Marke    5'10 165 RR C  00  9   7   2   1   2   3   4  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0   6   0  0 .143   1 .143 .400
35 Shields, Jeremy  5'11 162 LL P  97 12   3   0   0   1   0   0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0   0   4  0 .000   0 .000 .000
 4 Hutting, Tim     5'11 160 RR 3B 99  2   2   1   0   0   0   1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1   1   1  0 .000   0 .000 .333
10 Hernandez, Brian 6'1  204 RR P  97 12   0   1   0   0   0   0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1   3   5  1 .000   0 .000 1.000
33 Davidson, Andy   6'2  178 LL P  98  8   0   0   0   0   0   0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0   0   7  0 .000   0 .000 .000
 1 Wiley, Justin    6'0  155 RR P  99  1   0   0   0   0   0   0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0   0   1  0 .000   0 .000 .000
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   TEAM TOTALS                        19 579 176 220 155  83  77 41  4 20 20 17  8  5 25 393 170 27 .380 329 .568 .474

<- 19 GAMES as of Tue 4/22/97   HART-97-19    GAMES 1997 Team Pitching Totals ->

No.Pitcher         Hgt  Wgt T Yr G GS CG GF  W  L SV SH   IP    AB  BF   R  ER   H  SO  BB 2B 3B HR HP WP BK ERA-7  BA
 1 Wiley, Justin   6'0  155 R 99 1  1  0  0  1  0  0  0   6.00  24  26   2   0   3   4   1  0  0  0  1  1  0  0.00 .125
33 Davidson, Andy  6'2  178 L 98 8  4  0  3  3  1  0  0  26.67  89 101   9   8  21  27   7  5  0  2  3  2  0  2.10 .236
21 Graves, Bobby   5'10 177 L 9711  6  3  5  4  1  1  1  43.00 153 176  22  17  26  64  18 10  1  3  5  3  0  2.77 .170
10 Hernandez, Brian6'1  204 R 9711  6  1  3  4  2  0  1  34.00 131 145  16  16  30  34  12  9  0  1  1  0  1  3.29 .229
35 Shields, Jeremy 5'11 162 L 97 9  0  0  4  1  2  0  0  19.00  79  96  18  14  27  17  12  3  0  5  1  3  2  5.16 .342
42 Potruch, Bob    6'0  190 L 97 2  2  0  0  0  0  0  0   2.33   9  12   4   4   3   2   3  1  0  1  0  0  0 12.02 .333
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Pitching Totals                 42 19  4 15 13  6  1  2 131.00 485 556  71  59 110 148  53 28  1 12 11  9  3  3.15 .227

For additional info on Hart Baseball See the Hart Baseball Web page at:
http://www.harthighbaseball.com/

Check Complete YTD Stats & Line Scores at: http://www.HartBaseballStats.com/
      Click on 1997 Stats then Click on 1997 Overall YTD Batting & Pitching Stats
      Click on 1997 Stats then Click on 1997 Hart Line Scores

Direct Link Back to 1997 Year Page is at: http://www.hartbaseballstats.com/Hart_1997_Stats_and_Box_Scores.html
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